Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Coventry - (1232137) - Morpeth SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.90
1:09.46
1:09.64
1:10.02
1:11.34
1:11.37
1:12.09
1:12.36
1:12.43
1:12.94
1:13.67
1:16.31
1:17.30
1:22.81
1:24.36
1:24.91
1:27.39
1:31.43
1:35.63
1:35.81
1:42.24

1:43.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

10/12/23
11/12/22
23/10/23
06/11/22
06/11/22
16/10/21
22/10/21
18/09/22
15/10/22
06/08/21
07/03/20
02/11/19
16/06/19
01/12/18
30/09/18
13/10/18
15/04/18
16/12/17
14/10/17
03/06/17
17/12/16
16/07/16

Date

10/12/23

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Tynemouth ASC Level 4 Winter Gala

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Tynemouth ASC

Tynemouth 2020 Club Championships

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Millfied School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
North Sheilds
Neptune Centre
Billingham Forum
Tynemouth Pool
Tynemouth

Sheffield

The Neptune Centre

Tynemouth Pool
South Shields
Billingham
South Shields
Tynemouth
Billingham
Stanley
Tynemouth

Dunston

Venue

Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Morpeth 2
Tynemouth 0
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
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1:09.64 534 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School 2
1:09.46 538 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh 2
1:11.34 497 F 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 2
1:10.02 525 H 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 2
1:12.43 474 H 15/10/22  BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Morpeth 2
1:12.36 476 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Tynemouth 3
1:12.09 481 H 22/10/21 Tynemouth ASC Level 4 Winter Gala North Sheilds Tynemouth 4
1:11.37 496 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Tynemouth 2
1:12.94 465 H 06/08/21 Tynemouth ASC Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 0
1:13.67 451 F 07/03/20 Tynemouth 2020 Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
1:16.31 406 H 02/11/19 North East Region Age Group Championships (25m) Sheffield Tynemouth 2
1:17.30 390 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Tynemouth 3
1:22.81 317 F 01/12/18  Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 4
1:24.91 294 H 13/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Tynemouth 2
1:24.36 300 H 30/09/18 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018 South Shields Tynemouth 3
1:27.39 270 H 15/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Tynemouth 3
1:31.43 236 F 16/12/17 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
1:35.63 206 H 1410117 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Tynemouth 2
1:35.81 205 H 03/06/17 Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3
1:42.24 168 F 17/12/16  Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
1:43.34 163 H 16/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Tynemouth 4
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